
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HARKINS CRAFT LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201111070003
34080

11/07/2011
11:01:24

HARKINS
CRAFT LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHELSEA
TIRE &
SERVICE LLC

200509130004
74970

09/13/2005
03:23:21

HARKINS
CRAFT LLC

LIMITED L CO

201108180002
44820

08/18/2011
04:13:22

HARKINS
CRAFT LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


