Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= HARKINS CRAFT LLC;								
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201111070003 34080		HARKINS CRAFT LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CHELSEA TIRE & SERVICE LLC						
200509130004 74970	09/13/2005 03:23:21	HARKINS CRAFT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201108180002 44820	08/18/2011 04:13:22	HARKINS CRAFT LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							